
15 EME RONDE DE LA FAYOLLE

12/09/2020 13:28:42
CUMUL ZR01-05
POS NUM PILOTE/COPILOTE VOITURE TOTAL C.H. ZR POS ZR POS ZR POS ZR POS ZR NUM

ZR01
ZR02

ZR03
ZR04

ZR05

1 26 TACNET D - VIVIER S       RENAULT5 TURBO 2           15.0        0      2.0       10      2.5        8      3.9       10      1.2        2      5.4 26

2 5 TOURTEL H - TOURTEL A     RENAULTCLIO 16S            16.7        0      1.4        3      3.0       12      2.6        5      3.3       11      6.4 5

3 51 MUNIER M - COLLIN P     VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI         17.4        0      5.1       30      1.8        3      2.6        6      3.1       10      4.8 51

4 56 VERNEUIL JP - PIRET JM    RENAULT5 ALPINE            19.8        0      2.5       16      2.7       10      3.7        9      3.5       16      7.4 56

5 38 CARDOLETTI O - CARDOLETT PORSCHE 911                 22.2        0      3.2       20      3.0       13      5.2       17      4.0       22      6.8 38

6 25 MALPAS A - COLLONGE D   FIAT RITMO 125 TC           22.7        0      1.7        5      2.8       11      7.1       27      3.6       18      7.5 25

7 31 CUOQ G - BEAUREL C      MAZDA 323 GTR               25.8        0      4.6       27      3.1       15      5.7       21      5.3       27      7.1 31

8 24 CASSINI H - BOURGUE V   BMW 320                     26.3        0      2.3       14      2.6        9      7.5       30      6.3       35      7.6 24

9 30 VIGNAL D - VIGNAL A     BMW 325I                    26.7        0      3.1       18      2.1        6      4.4       15      8.2       39      8.9 30

10 9 LAGRANGE J - LAGRANGE T   PORSCHE 944                30.1        0      2.5       15      4.2       19      7.4       28      3.7       19     12.3 9

11 10 GOUNON JF - BONNET L    SIMCA 1100                  30.6        0      2.1       11      8.5       31      4.2       12      2.0        7     13.8 10

12 45 GENESTON B - ROGER JC   FIAT 131 RACING             31.5        0      4.8       28      4.6       20      7.6       32      5.3       28      9.2 45

13 52 MARTARESCHE L - DARNE L OPEL CALIBRA                31.6        0      9.2       37      2.0        5      5.5       19      2.9        9     12.0 52

14 4 MANEVAL D - CUOQ B      FORD ESCORT XR31            32.3        0      4.6       26      4.9       21      5.9       22     11.8       42      5.1 4

15 44 ROBIANI S - MENDEZ P    AUSTIN ROVER MINI COOPER     32.6        0      9.5       38      1.6        2      6.5       25      3.4       14     11.6 44

16 28 MARIE F - MARIE T         PEUGEOT205 GTI             33.9        0      2.2       13      3.8       17      5.7       20      4.7       24     17.5 28

17 21 MALPAS M - MALPAS J     FIAT RITMO 125 TC           34.5        0      3.0       17      5.7       25      4.3       14      5.5       30     16.0 21

18 49 REYNAUD F - FRAYSSE B   FORD RSI                    34.7        0      3.1       19     12.2       32      6.7       26      6.4       36      6.3 49

19 2 PELLEGRIN P -PELLEGRIN N PORSCHE 911                 36.4        0     18.6       42      2.3        7      7.5       29      3.4       13      4.6 2

20 54 TESTON J - ROSIAUX F    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GLS         38.1        0      1.4        4      7.0       28      9.6       39      5.1       26     15.0 54

21 47 GANIVET D - GANIVET JP  OPEL CORSA 1.3 SR           42.7        0      4.0       24      3.0       14      8.3       34     16.7       45     10.7 47

22 12 LIOZON H - CHEYNET B      RENAULTSUPER 5 GT TURBO     45.6        0      5.8       32      3.9       18      4.3       13     15.1       43     16.5 12

23 53 ARTERO J - BERTO P      AUSTIN MINI                 51.7        0     15.5       40      5.8       26      9.8       40      4.0       23     16.6 53

24 50 PARET J - TRIN S        LANCIA BETA HPE             58.9        0      9.2       36      7.8       30     14.6       43      5.5       31     21.8 50

25 33 DUMAS S - LAGUANT E     VOLKSWAGEN 914              59.3        0      0.9        2      5.5       24      1.2        1      5.6       32     46.1 33

26 7 MAZABRARD L - DUMAS L   PEUGEOT 205 GTI             61.5        0      2.0        8     32.7       38      1.9        2      1.8        6     23.1 7

27 27 MOURAND G - MARTIN D    RENAULT ALPINE GT           68.2        0      5.0       29     53.7       42      3.6        8      1.6        4      4.3 27

28 41 COT A - COT A           INNOCENTI MINI COOPER       79.4        0      4.3       25     51.0       41      7.8       33      5.8       34     10.5 41

29 36 MATHEVET B - PRADEILLES OPEL MANTA GTE              82.1        0     25.6       43     32.0       37      9.5       38      3.9       21     11.1 36

30 59 GALLIEN M - GALLIEN L   RENAULT 10                  89.4        0     16.3       41     22.3       35     16.2       45      5.6       33     29.0 59

31 23 SAUMONT R - CHAGNEAU F  ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV      89.4        0      6.8       34      7.3       29      8.7       36      9.5       40     57.1 23

32 55 SAUVAIRE P - VEZY A     PEUGEOT 205 GTI             92.2        0      3.8       23     54.4       43     13.1       42      7.7       37     13.2 55

33 18 CHEYNET T - BACONNIER S   RENAULTSUPER 5 GT TURBO     94.2        0      7.1       35      1.2        1      2.1        3      3.3       12     80.5 18

34 19 GOTTY JP - GOTTY D      FIAT X1/9                  111.3        0      2.0        9      2.0        4      4.8       16      3.9       20     98.6 19

35 20 EMOND D - REYNAUD P     AUDI 80 COUPE              121.8        0      6.0       33      6.1       27      9.1       37      7.8       38     92.8 20

36 14 MONOD P - ANDRE P         RENAULT16                 163.4        0      3.4       21     21.0       34     14.7       44     15.7       44    108.6 14

37 42 BARRIQUAND - BARRIQUAND ALFA ROMEO GUILIA          216.1        0     46.9       47     86.9       45      8.4       35     17.7       46     56.2 42

38 16 CHAPDANIEL G - GASTAL JF OPEL MANTA GTE 19SR        265.3        0      3.5       22      5.5       23      3.3        7      5.4       29    247.6 16

39 3 CHAUSSIGNAND P-FEROUSSIE BMW 316I                   299.0        0      0.7        1      5.1       22     12.4       41      1.7        5    279.1 3

40 1 LIOZON M - CHEYNET C    RENAULT SUPER 5 GT TURBO    309.4        0      5.2       31    292.0       51      2.6        4      2.5        8      7.1 1

41 17 VERNOCCHI E - BRUN PICAR   PORSCHE 911               316.5        0     14.9       39     18.4       33    224.1       51     28.5       48     30.6 17

42 8 COMBIER A - ARANDA P    NSU 1200TT                 386.2        0    360.0       53      3.6       16      5.9       23      3.6       17     13.1 8

43 37 BARIOZ  O - BARIOZ S      PORSCHE 944               397.2        0     34.8       45     48.8       40    141.9       50     27.7       47    144.0 37

44 6 BERTHOLET C - AUBERT F  HONDA CRX ED9              414.2        0      2.2       12     35.0       39      4.0       11     10.0       41    363.0 6

45 29 ABATTU M - DUPRE E      BMW 325I                   447.8        0     34.4       44     77.5       44    141.2       49     33.5       49    161.2 29

46 11 VINCENT JP - BRUC E     VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GT/CUP     448.3        0    103.9       49     97.8       46     67.2       46    145.5       53     33.9 11

47 22 MUNIER A-HAILLECOURT JY ALFA ROMEO GTV             548.2        0    102.7       48    120.7       47    124.5       47     89.8       51    110.5 22

48 34 JULIEN M - MENIOLLE M   PORSCHE 911                587.5        0      1.8        7    570.4       52      6.2       24      1.2        3      7.9 34

49 43 CHAMBON A - AMBLARD D     PEUGEOT205 GTI            615.4        0    205.0       51     30.2       36      5.3       18     86.5       50    288.4 43

50 15 TRACOL T - PINTO A        TOYOTA CELICA             663.4        0     35.8       46    600.0       53      7.6       31      4.9       25     15.1 15

51 46 OLIVIER G - OLIVIER Q   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI        796.0        0      1.7        6    186.0       49    604.1       53      0.8        1      3.4 46

52 57 BARBIER JF - PEVET JM   CITROEN ID 20             1109.0        0    236.6       52    270.1       50    133.0       48    101.5       52    367.8 57

53 48 JOLIVET C -JOLIVET V    AUSTIN MINI               1184.0        0    107.3       50    159.1       48    334.3       52    256.2       54    327.1 48

54 58 HOMEL THIERRY           BMW 2002 TI               1909.8        0    360.4       54    600.0       54    720.0       54      3.4       15    226.0 58
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CUMUL ZR01-05
POS NUM PILOTE/COPILOTE VOITURE POS NUM

1 26 TACNET D - VIVIER S       RENAULT5 TURBO 2              6 26

2 5 TOURTEL H - TOURTEL A     RENAULTCLIO 16S               8 5

3 51 MUNIER M - COLLIN P     VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI            4 51

4 56 VERNEUIL JP - PIRET JM    RENAULT5 ALPINE              12 56

5 38 CARDOLETTI O - CARDOLETT PORSCHE 911                    9 38

6 25 MALPAS A - COLLONGE D   FIAT RITMO 125 TC             13 25

7 31 CUOQ G - BEAUREL C      MAZDA 323 GTR                 11 31

8 24 CASSINI H - BOURGUE V   BMW 320                       14 24

9 30 VIGNAL D - VIGNAL A     BMW 325I                      16 30

10 9 LAGRANGE J - LAGRANGE T   PORSCHE 944                  23 9

11 10 GOUNON JF - BONNET L    SIMCA 1100                    26 10

12 45 GENESTON B - ROGER JC   FIAT 131 RACING               17 45

13 52 MARTARESCHE L - DARNE L OPEL CALIBRA                  22 52

14 4 MANEVAL D - CUOQ B      FORD ESCORT XR31               5 4

15 44 ROBIANI S - MENDEZ P    AUSTIN ROVER MINI COOPER       21 44

16 28 MARIE F - MARIE T         PEUGEOT205 GTI               32 28

17 21 MALPAS M - MALPAS J     FIAT RITMO 125 TC             29 21

18 49 REYNAUD F - FRAYSSE B   FORD RSI                       7 49

19 2 PELLEGRIN P -PELLEGRIN N PORSCHE 911                    3 2

20 54 TESTON J - ROSIAUX F    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GLS           27 54

21 47 GANIVET D - GANIVET JP  OPEL CORSA 1.3 SR             19 47

22 12 LIOZON H - CHEYNET B      RENAULTSUPER 5 GT TURBO       30 12

23 53 ARTERO J - BERTO P      AUSTIN MINI                   31 53

24 50 PARET J - TRIN S        LANCIA BETA HPE               33 50

25 33 DUMAS S - LAGUANT E     VOLKSWAGEN 914                38 33

26 7 MAZABRARD L - DUMAS L   PEUGEOT 205 GTI               34 7

27 27 MOURAND G - MARTIN D    RENAULT ALPINE GT              2 27

28 41 COT A - COT A           INNOCENTI MINI COOPER         18 41

29 36 MATHEVET B - PRADEILLES OPEL MANTA GTE                20 36

30 59 GALLIEN M - GALLIEN L   RENAULT 10                    35 59

31 23 SAUMONT R - CHAGNEAU F  ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV        40 23

32 55 SAUVAIRE P - VEZY A     PEUGEOT 205 GTI               25 55

33 18 CHEYNET T - BACONNIER S   RENAULTSUPER 5 GT TURBO       41 18

34 19 GOTTY JP - GOTTY D      FIAT X1/9                     43 19

35 20 EMOND D - REYNAUD P     AUDI 80 COUPE                 42 20

36 14 MONOD P - ANDRE P         RENAULT16                    44 14

37 42 BARRIQUAND - BARRIQUAND ALFA ROMEO GUILIA             39 42

38 16 CHAPDANIEL G - GASTAL JF OPEL MANTA GTE 19SR           49 16

39 3 CHAUSSIGNAND P-FEROUSSIE BMW 316I                      50 3

40 1 LIOZON M - CHEYNET C    RENAULT SUPER 5 GT TURBO       10 1

41 17 VERNOCCHI E - BRUN PICAR   PORSCHE 911                  36 17

42 8 COMBIER A - ARANDA P    NSU 1200TT                    24 8

43 37 BARIOZ  O - BARIOZ S      PORSCHE 944                  46 37

44 6 BERTHOLET C - AUBERT F  HONDA CRX ED9                 53 6

45 29 ABATTU M - DUPRE E      BMW 325I                      47 29

46 11 VINCENT JP - BRUC E     VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GT/CUP        37 11

47 22 MUNIER A-HAILLECOURT JY ALFA ROMEO GTV                45 22

48 34 JULIEN M - MENIOLLE M   PORSCHE 911                   15 34

49 43 CHAMBON A - AMBLARD D     PEUGEOT205 GTI               51 43

50 15 TRACOL T - PINTO A        TOYOTA CELICA                28 15

51 46 OLIVIER G - OLIVIER Q   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI            1 46

52 57 BARBIER JF - PEVET JM   CITROEN ID 20                 54 57

53 48 JOLIVET C -JOLIVET V    AUSTIN MINI                   52 48

54 58 HOMEL THIERRY           BMW 2002 TI                   48 58
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